AD 61 Registration Trend
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15 Day|15 Day Oct. |March| April | May | June | July Sept.. March | June | Aug. 15 Day Jan. | Feb. |March| April | May | June | July
2003 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 2005 | 2005 | 2005 2006 | 2006 | 2006 | 2006 | 2006 | 2006 | 2006
Close | Close 2004 Close
==¢==Republican % [31.89%32.48%32.56%32.66%32.52%32.45%32.54%32.52%32.30%33.32%33.64%33.89%34.53%|34.52%,34.52%|34.50%(34 .51%|34.25% 34.16%34.07%
=== Democrat % 50.65%49.92% 48.60% 48.08%48.01%|47.93%(47.87%|47.91%(48.07%(47.17%(47.40%|47.14%46.80%46.59%46.55%46.52%46.46%46.41%46.42%46.44%
DTS + OTH% |17.45%|17.59%]|18.83%|19.26%|19.47%|19.62%|19.59%|19.57%|19.62%(19.51%|18.96%|18.56%(18.67%|18.89%]|18.93%]|18.98%]|19.03%|19.34%|19.42%19.49%
Month Registration Percentage Raw Data
-Republican % | Democrat% | DTS + OTH% -Republican Democrat DTS + OTH Total

Redistricting 32.10% 50.58% 17.32% 44,019 69,364 23,743 137,126
Feb - 15 Day Close 31.89% 50.65% 17.45% 41,276 65,567 22,598 129,441
Oct - 15 Day Close 32.48% 49.92% 17.59% 40,882 62,830 22,137 125,849
Oct. 2003 32.56% 48.60% 18.83% 42,114 62,857 24,359 129,330
March 2004 32.66% 48.08% 19.26% 40,897 60,197 24117 125,211
April 2004 32.52% 48.01% 19.47% 41,027 60,573 24,563 126,163
May 2004 32.45% 47.93% 19.62% 41,298 61,004 24,970 127,272
June 2004 32.54% 47.87% 19.59% 41,433 60,955 24,943 127,331
July 2004 32.52% 47.91% 19.57% 41,796 61,570 25,151 128,517
Mid. Sept. 2004 32.30% 48.07% 19.62% 42,416 63,121 25,768 131,305
March 2005 33.32% 47.17% 19.51% 48,909 69,223 28,635 146,767
June 2005 33.64% 47.40% 18.96% 49,399 69,605 27,848 146,852
Aug. 2005 33.89% 47.14% 18.56% 49,428 68,717 27,634 145,779
Oct - 15 Day Close 34.53% 46.80% 18.67% 48,640 65,927 26,301 140,868
Jan. 2006 34.52% 46.59% 18.89% 48,757 65,798 26,677 141,232
Feb. 2006 34.52% 46.55% 18.93% 48,480 65,363 26,583 140,426
March 2006 34.50% 46.52% 18.98% 48,450 65,328 26,660 140,438
April 2006 34.51% 46.46% 19.03% 48,591 65,406 26,792 140,789
May 2006 34.25% 46.41% 19.34% 48,615 65,878 27,449 141,942
June 2006 34.16% 46.42% 19.42% 48,722 66,213 27,691 142,626
July 2006 34.07% 46.44% 19.49% 48,309 65,857 27,638 141,804
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